

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No.12 :

CIVIL APPEALDiary No(s).27360/2019

S. TEL PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing and refiling appeal/curing the defects)

Item No.49 :

WP(C)No.1266/2019

Date : 18-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sukumar Pattjoshi, Sr. Adv.
D.27360 Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.
 Ms. Rhea Luthra, Adv.
 Ms. Mahima Benepuri, Adv.
 Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

SP(C)1366 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Raktim Gogoi, Adv.
 Mr. Kartikeya Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sarvaswa Chhajjer, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Pradeep Kumar)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS